Kampioenschap Onaangewezen (7 vl.)

PV De Reisduif - Mid-fond

Aantal liefhebbers: 33

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 102

Plaats

Prijzen

Punten

1 1907.1274
2 1907.0694
3 1907.0376
4 1907.9103
5 1907.9138
6 1907.0171
7 1907.0601
8 1907.0988
9 1907.1053
10 1907.1479
11 1907.9073
12 1907.0538
13 1907.0210
14 1907.0061
15 1907.9201
16 1907.1525
17 1907.1495
18 1907.1398
19 1907.0240
20 1907.0121
21 1907.0112
22 1907.0732
23 1907.1045
24 1907.0554
25 1907.0280
26 1907.0414
27 1907.9022
28 1907.0597

Yorick Augustijn
H. Jaspers

C. Mertens

Gebr. Schakenbos
S. Schoonen & Zn
A. Poorters

A. Besters

C. Openneer

Fr. Schetters

T. Besters

van Heijst, C. & Zn
V.E. Otto

J. van Treyen
Augustijn F.

Comb J. Jeroense & Z
Debby Schoonen
P.A.R.M. Franken
Jac. Lauwerijsen
Voormeulen L.P.

L. Boden

L.P. van Eekeren
J.A.C. van der Burgt

J. Lijten

K. Otto

J. Schuurbiers

A Plompen
SLUIJTER-KLAASSEN
J.E. Linders

Bergen op Zoom
Wouw

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Halsteren
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Halsteren

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Heerle

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Lepelstraat
Lepelstraat
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Heerle

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
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1652,29
1481,89
1458,46
1451,26
1343,02
1332,86
1330,70
1243,13
1189,03
1112,50

1110,42
1095,85
1009,82
926,11
921,44
895,56
830,92
773,18
496,83
487,18
425,62
386,45
356,07
347,99
302,27
190,14
161,83
31,25

1907 P.V. De Reisduif
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Venira Rekenaar



